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AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2294/0

4/08/2451/0

4/08/2492/0

4/08/2493/0

4/08/2499/0

4/08/2507/0

4/08/2512/0

Decided...

08/12/2008

10/12/2008

11/12/2008

11/12/2008

11/12/2008

08/12/2008

10/12/2008

Description of Proposal..

OUTRIGGS, OUTRIGG, ST
BEES, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY DETACHED DWELLING
& GARAGE (RESERVED,
MATTERS)

YOTTENFEWS CAR PARK,
YOTTENFEWS LANE,
SELLAFIELD,, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF
TEMPORARY PERMISSION FOR
CAR PARK &, EXTENSIONS,
SECURITY POST & BUS
SHELTER

WYNDHAM COURT, WYNDHAM
STREET, CLEATOR MOOR,,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF
THREE STOREY 68 BED
RESIDENTIAL CARE, HOME
FOR THE ELDERLY

LAND ADJACENT TO,
METHODIST CHAPEL,
GOSFORTH ROAD,, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA., TwO
SEMI-DETACHED DWELLINGS

13, BANKHEAD, HAVERIGG,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE
STOREY FRONT EXTENSION

21, HEATHCOTE PARK,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
PROPOSED TWO STOREY SIDE
AND SINGLE STOREY REAR,
EXTENSIONS

WHITEHAVEN CIVIC HALL,
LOWTHER STREET,,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE
COMPRISING: IMAGE,

NEW
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Parish.........

St Bees

St Bridgets
Beckermet

Cleator Moor

Seascale

Millom without

Cleator Moor

whitehaven
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MR M REID, OUTRIGGS,
OUTRIGG, ST BEES

SELLAFIELD LTD,
SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE,
CUMBRIA

KSB DEVELOPMENTS LTD,
LION HOUSE, 400 DURHAM
ROAD, BIRTLEY

MR N PUTNAM, THE SCREES
HOTEL, NETHER WASDALE,
SEASCALE

MRS A DARBY, 13 BANKHEAD,
HAVERIGG, MILLOM

MR B FLEMING, 21
HEATHCOTE PARK, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA

MR P SUTTON, NORTH
COUNTRY LEISURE,
WHITEHAVEN CIVIC HALL,
LOWTHER STREET

Approve Reserved
Matters

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Refuse

withdrawn

Approve
Advertisement
consent

11:05:26 16 Dec 2008



4/08/2514/0

4/08/2515/0

4/08/2525/0

4/08/2526/0

4/08/2531/0

4/08/2532/0

4/08/2536/0

12/12/2008

11/12/2008

09/12/2008

09/12/2008

12/12/2008

11/12/2008

09/12/2008

PROJECTION ON FRONT
CENTRE WINDOW AT 1ST

FLOOR, LEVEL, REPLACE
EXISTING NAME SIGN AND
TLLUMINATE

7, WORDSWORTH ROAD, HIGH Whitehaven
MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., REAR

CONSERVATORY

BIRKHAUGH, GOSFORTH ROAD, Seascale
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF TIMBER SUMMER

HOUSE

22B, ROPER STREET, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,

LISTED BUILDING CONSENT

FOR INSTALLATION OF SKY,

MINI SATELLITE DISH

22B, ROPER STREET, whitehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
INSTALLATION OF SKY MINI

SATELLITE DISH

29, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, Cleator Moor
CUMBRIA., ALTER REAR
EXISTING ROOF FROM A FLAT

ROOF TO A, MONO PITCH

ROOF

GHYLL BANK, LOWCA, Lowca
WHITEHAVEN., REPLACE 4 NO

LINKED HOUSES ON PLOTS 8

TO 11, WITH, 2 NO PAIRS

OF SEMI DETACHED UNITS

LAND TO REAR OF, Egremont

SCALEGILL ROAD, MOOR
ROW, , CUMBRIA., TAKING
DOWN EXISTING BUILDING,
RE-SITING AND,
RE-ERECTING THE BUILDING
FOR USE AS A GENERAL,
STORE
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MR D SWINBURN, 7
WORDSWOTH ROAD, HIGH
MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN

MR & MRS DORWARD,
BIRKHAUGH, GOSFORTH ROAD,
SEASCALE

MR A ADEBANJO, 22B ROPER
STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRTIA

MR A ADEBANJO, 22B ROPER
STREET, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRIA

MR P ELDON, 29 MAIN
STREET, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA

PERSIMMON HOMES
LANCASHIRE, PERSIMMON
HOUSE, LANCASTER BUSINESS
PARK, CATON ROAD

RGG DEVELOPMENTS LTD,
CLARACK HOUSE, SCALEGILL
ROAD, MOOR ROW

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve Listed
Building Consent
(start within 3yr)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

Approve (commence
within 3 years)

withdrawn



4/08/2538/0 12/12/2008 DEMESNE FARM, SANDWITH, wh1itehaven

15 Items Tisted.

WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., NEW
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING FOR
STORAGE OF GRAIN
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MR J ATKINSON, DEMESNE
FARM, SANDWITH,
WHITEHAVEN
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Approve (commence
within 3 years)



