Page 1 11:05:26 16 Dec 2008

Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/08/2294/0	08/12/2008	OUTRIGGS, OUTRIGG, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY DETACHED DWELLING & GARAGE (RESERVED, MATTERS)	St Bees	MR M REID, OUTRIGGS, OUTRIGG, ST BEES	Approve Reserved Matters
4/08/2451/0	10/12/2008	YOTTENFEWS CAR PARK, YOTTENFEWS LANE, SELLAFIELD,, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF TEMPORARY PERMISSION FOR CAR PARK &, EXTENSIONS, SECURITY POST & BUS SHELTER	St Bridgets Beckermet	SELLAFIELD LTD, SELLAFIELD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2492/0	11/12/2008	WYNDHAM COURT, WYNDHAM STREET, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF THREE STOREY 68 BED RESIDENTIAL CARE, HOME FOR THE ELDERLY	Cleator Moor	KSB DEVELOPMENTS LTD, LION HOUSE, 400 DURHAM ROAD, BIRTLEY	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2493/0	11/12/2008	LAND ADJACENT TO, METHODIST CHAPEL, GOSFORTH ROAD,, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., TWO SEMI-DETACHED DWELLINGS	Seascale	MR N PUTNAM, THE SCREES HOTEL, NETHER WASDALE, SEASCALE	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2499/0	11/12/2008	13, BANKHEAD, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY FRONT EXTENSION	Millom Without	MRS A DARBY, 13 BANKHEAD, HAVERIGG, MILLOM	Refuse
4/08/2507/0	08/12/2008	21, HEATHCOTE PARK, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED TWO STOREY SIDE AND SINGLE STOREY REAR, EXTENSIONS	Cleator Moor	MR B FLEMING, 21 HEATHCOTE PARK, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA	Withdrawn
4/08/2512/0	10/12/2008	WHITEHAVEN CIVIC HALL, LOWTHER STREET,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., NEW ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE COMPRISING: IMAGE,	Whitehaven	MR P SUTTON, NORTH COUNTRY LEISURE, WHITEHAVEN CIVIC HALL, LOWTHER STREET	Approve Advertisement Consent

PA_DECD.TXT

		PROJECTION ON FRONT CENTRE WINDOW AT 1ST FLOOR, LEVEL, REPLACE EXISTING NAME SIGN AND ILLUMINATE	PA_DE	CD.TXT	
4/08/2514/0	12/12/2008	7, WORDSWORTH ROAD, HIGH MEADOWS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., REAR CONSERVATORY	Whitehaven		Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2515/0	11/12/2008	BIRKHAUGH, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TIMBER SUMMER HOUSE	Seascale	MR & MRS DORWARD, BIRKHAUGH, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE	
4/08/2525/0	09/12/2008	22B, ROPER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., LISTED BUILDING CONSENT FOR INSTALLATION OF SKY, MINI SATELLITE DISH	Whitehaven	MR A ADEBANJO, 22B ROPER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approve Listed Building Consent (start within 3yr)
4/08/2526/0	09/12/2008	22B, ROPER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF SKY MINI SATELLITE DISH	Whitehaven	MR A ADEBANJO, 22B ROPER STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2531/0	12/12/2008	29, MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., ALTER REAR EXISTING ROOF FROM A FLAT ROOF TO A, MONO PITCH ROOF	Cleator Moor	MR P ELDON, 29 MAIN STREET, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA	
4/08/2532/0	11/12/2008	GHYLL BANK, LOWCA, WHITEHAVEN., REPLACE 4 NO LINKED HOUSES ON PLOTS 8 TO 11, WITH, 2 NO PAIRS OF SEMI DETACHED UNITS	Lowca		Approve (commence within 3 years)
4/08/2536/0	09/12/2008	LAND TO REAR OF, SCALEGILL ROAD, MOOR ROW,, CUMBRIA., TAKING DOWN EXISTING BUILDING, RE-SITING AND, RE-ERECTING THE BUILDING FOR USE AS A GENERAL, STORE	Egremont	RGG DEVELOPMENTS LTD, CLARACK HOUSE, SCALEGILL ROAD, MOOR ROW	Withdrawn

4/08/2538/0 12/12/2008 DEMESNE FARM, SANDWITH, Whitehaven WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., NEW AGRICULTURAL BUILDING FOR STORAGE OF GRAIN

MR J ATKINSON, DEMESNE FARM, SANDWITH, WHITEHAVEN

Approve (commence within 3 years)

15 Items listed.